
Action taken report by Pandaveswar college on feedback taken from 
Employer for the academic session 202

(survey completed within 

Attributes Average 
Satisfaction
Percentages

General 
communication 

skills 
4.375 87.50%

Developing 
practical solutions 

to work place 
problems 

4.25 85%

Working as part of 
a team 

4.875 97.50%

Creative in 
response to 
workplace 
challenges 

4.625 92.50%

Their planning and 
organization skills 

4.625 92.50%

Action taken report by Pandaveswar college on feedback taken from 
for the academic session 2022-202

(survey completed within 30/05/2023) 

Satisfaction 
Percentages 

Not Satisfaction 
Percentages 

Diagram 

87.50% 12.50% 

 

85% 15% 

 

97.50% 2.50% 

 

92.50% 7.50% 

 

92.50% 7.50% 

 

88%

13%

85
%

15
%

98
%

3%

92
%

8%

92
%

8%

Action taken report by Pandaveswar college on feedback taken from 
2023 

 

Action Taken 

Students are 
encouraged to 
use English as a 

medium of 
communication. 

Problem solving 
methodologies 

are introduced as 
part of their 

courses. 

Students are 
encouraged to 
work in groups. 

Students are 
often invited to 

give their 
suggestions and 

ideas for the 
development of 

the College 

Students are 
motivated to 

organize and plan 
cultural events. 

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2



Self-motivated and 
taking on 

appropriate level 
of responsibility 

4.25 85%

Open to new ideas 
and learning new 

techniques 
4.5 90%

Using technology 
and workplace 

equipment 
4.5 90%

Ability to 
contribute to the 

goal of the 
organization 

4.625 92.50%

Technical 
knowledge/skill 

4.625 92.50%

Ability to 
manage/leadership 

qualities 
4.875 97.50%

85% 15% 

 

90% 10% 

 

90% 10% 

 

92.50% 7.50% 

 

92.50% 7.50% 

 

97.50% 2.50% 

 

 

85
%

15
%

90
%

10
%

90
%

10
%

92
%

8%

92
%

8%

98
%

3%

Students are 
encouraged to 

know about 
various 

committees and 
take part in 

various activities. 

Students are 
encouraged to do 

new courses 
through MOOCs 

and SWAYAM 

Students are 
encouraged to 

use ICT as part of 
their course 

Students are 
actively engaged 
in NAAC related 

activities. 

Students are 
encouraged to 

use ICT. 

Students are 
encouraged to 
work in groups. 

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2


