Action taken report by Pandaveswar college on feedback taken from Employer for the academic session 2022-2023

(survey completed within 30/05/2023)

Attributes	Average	Satisfaction Percentages	Not Satisfaction Percentages	Diagram	Action Taken
General communication skills	4.375	87.50%	12.50%	13%	Students are encouraged to use English as a medium of communication.
Developing practical solutions to work place problems	4.25	85%	15%	15 % 85 %	Problem solving methodologies are introduced as part of their courses.
Working as part of a team	4.875	97.50%	2.50%	3% 98 %	Students are encouraged to work in groups.
Creative in response to workplace challenges	4.625	92.50%	7.50%	8% 92 %	Students are often invited to give their suggestions and ideas for the development of the College
Their planning and organization skills	4.625	92.50%	7.50%	8% 92 %	Students are motivated to organize and plan cultural events.

Self-motivated and taking on appropriate level of responsibility	4.25	85%	15%	15 % 85 %	Students are encouraged to know about various committees and take part in various activities.
Open to new ideas and learning new techniques	4.5	90%	10%	10 % 90 %	Students are encouraged to do new courses through MOOCs and SWAYAM
Using technology and workplace equipment	4.5	90%	10%	10 % 90 %	Students are encouraged to use ICT as part of their course
Ability to contribute to the goal of the organization	4.625	92.50%	7.50%	8% 92 %	Students are actively engaged in NAAC related activities.
Technical knowledge/skill	4.625	92.50%	7.50%	8% 92 %	Students are encouraged to use ICT.
Ability to manage/leadership qualities	4.875	97.50%	2.50%	3% 98 %	Students are encouraged to work in groups.